QAQACNPq

FUNDAGAO VINCULADA AO MCTIC

~ MINISTERIO DA
CIENCIA, TECNOLOGIA
E INOVACOES

PATRIA AMADA

~ _BRASIL
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RESULTADO FINAL

N2 do Processo |Proponente Parecer | Valor Aprovado
440868/2020-3 Diana Cristina Silva de Azevedo Aprovada 411.820,00
440777/2020-8 Fabiano Lopes Thompson Aprovada 818.400,00
440826/2020-9 Gilvan Takeshi Yogui Aprovada 790.520,78
440800/2020-0 Jailson Bittencourt de Andrade Aprovada 144.005,34
440854/2020-2 Lucymara Fassarella Agnez Lima Aprovada 684.400,00
440837/2020-0 Ricardo Coutinho Aprovada 798.983,00
440784/2020-4 Rita de Cassia Franco Rego Aprovada 301.870,88
Valor Aprovado Total 3.950.000,00

440855/2020-9 Adalgiza Fornaro N3do Aprovada 0,00
440836/2020-4 Ademir Xavier da Silva N3ao Aprovada 0,00
440782/2020-1 Alberto Wisniewski Junior N3do Aprovada 0,00
440897/2020-3 Alessandro Jacoud Peixoto N3ao Aprovada 0,00
440873/2020-7 Alessandro Mendonca Filippo N3do Aprovada 0,00
440829/2020-8 Ana Cecilia Rizzatti de Albergaria Barbosa Nao Aprovada 0,00
440852/2020-0 Andre Telles da Cunha Lima N3do Aprovada 0,00
440916/2020-8 Andrea de Souza Monteiro Nao Aprovada 0,00
440876/2020-6 Andrea Lopes de Oliveira Ferreira Nado Aprovada 0,00
440920/2020-5 Angerson Nogueira do Nascimento N3o Aprovada 0,00
440919/2020-7 Antonio Henrique da Fontoura Klein N3do Aprovada 0,00
440921/2020-1 Carla Regina Alves Carvalho N3o Aprovada 0,00
440883/2020-2 Carlos Eduardo de Farias Silva N3do Aprovada 0,00
440850/2020-7 Carlos Eduardo de Rezende Nao Aprovada 0,00
440832/2020-9 Catia Antonia da Silva N3o Aprovada 0,00
440772/2020-6 Climene Laura de Camargo Nao Aprovada 0,00
440802/2020-2 Cristiane Angelica Ottoni N3do Aprovada 0,00
440902/2020-7 Cristiano Wellington Noberto Ramalho N3ao Aprovada 0,00
441111/2020-3 Dachamir Hotza N3do Aprovada 0,00
440918/2020-0 Danielle Goveia N3o Aprovada 0,00
440834/2020-1 Denise Maria Guimaraes Freire N3do Aprovada 0,00
440971/2020-9 Diana Amaral Monteiro Nao Aprovada 0,00
440913/2020-9 Diego Carvalho Viana N3do Aprovada 0,00
440911/2020-6 Djalma Ribeiro da Silva N3ao Aprovada 0,00
440860/2020-2 Edcleide Maria Araujo N3do Aprovada 0,00
440845/2020-3 Edson Cavalcanti da Silva Filho Nao Aprovada 0,00
440843/2020-0 Eduardo Alves de Almeida N3do Aprovada 0,00
440917/2020-4 Eduardo Augusto Werneck Ribeiro N3o Aprovada 0,00
440877/2020-2 Eduardo Rezende Triboni N3do Aprovada 0,00
440889/2020-0 Eduardo Sidinei Chaves Nao Aprovada 0,00
440884/2020-9 Eduardo Tavares Paes N3do Aprovada 0,00
440780/2020-9 Elba Gomes dos Santos Leal N3ao Aprovada 0,00
440893/2020-8 Elisabete de Santis Braga N3do Aprovada 0,00
440835/2020-8 Elizabeth Teodorov Nao Aprovada 0,00
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|Proponente
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440828/2020-1
440881/2020-0
440793/2020-3
440847/2020-6
440848/2020-2
440869/2020-0
440787/2020-3
440866/2020-0
440915/2020-1
440783/2020-8
440858/2020-8
440824/2020-6
440867/2020-7
440781/2020-5
440846/2020-0
440789/2020-6
440914/2020-5
440820/2020-0
440812/2020-8
440879/2020-5
440842/2020-4
440827/2020-5
440811/2020-1
440795/2020-6
440803/2020-9
440910/2020-0
440841/2020-8
440794/2020-0
440799/2020-1
440863/2020-1
440906/2020-2
440891/2020-5
440839/2020-3
440805/2020-1
440786/2020-7
440774/2020-9
440819/2020-2
440801/2020-6
440875/2020-0
440890/2020-9
440874/2020-3
440865/2020-4
440831/2020-2

Ernani Pinto Junior

Fabiane Caxico de Abreu Galdino
Fabiano Andre Narciso Fernandes
Fabio Barboza Passos

Fauze Jaco Anaissi

Filipe de Carvalho Victoria

Francisco Carlos Rocha de Barros Junior

Georgiana Feitosa da Cruz

Glauberto Leilson Alves de Albuquerque

Gloria Maria Vinhas
Guilherme Lanzi Sassaki
Heizir Ferreira de Castro
Helen Sadauskas Henrique
Henry Louis Spach

Hilton Ferreira Japyassu
Humberto Alves Barbosa
Icaro Bezerra Queiroz de Araujo
Ide Gomes Dantas Gurgel
Indianara Fernanda Barcarolli
Iracema de Oliveira Moraes
Iran Carlos Lovis Trentin
Irineu Petri Junior

Isabel Cristina Tessaro

lury Angelo Goncalves

Jackson Antonio Marcondes de Souza

Joao Carlos Gomes Borges

Joao Luiz Nicolodi

Joao Marcos de Goes

Joao Wagner de Alencar Castro
Jorge Luiz Neves

Jose Alberto Silva de Sa

Jose Cleiton Sousa dos Santos
Jose Eloizio da Costa

Josicleda Domiciano Galvincio
Juliana Severo Fagundes Pereira
Lara Duraes Sette

Lazaro Luiz Mattos Laut

Leonie Asfora Sarubbo

Luciana Rodrigues de Souza Bastos
Luciano Paulino da Silva

Lucy Seldin

Luiz Landau

Luiz Marcos Garcia Goncalves

Nao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
Nao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
N3o Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
Nao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
N3ao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
Nao Aprovada
N3o Aprovada
N3ao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
N3ao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
N3ao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
N3ao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
N3ao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
Nao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
Nao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
N3ao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
N3ao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
Nao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
N3ao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
Nao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
Nao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
N3ao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
N3ao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
N3ao Aprovada

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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N2 do Processo

|Proponente
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440861/2020-9
440825/2020-2
440887/2020-8
440821/2020-7
440816/2020-3
440809/2020-7
440796/2020-2
440900/2020-4
440895/2020-0
440775/2020-5
440862/2020-5
440870/2020-8
440844/2020-7
440878/2020-9
440814/2020-0
440791/2020-0
440892/2020-1
440864/2020-8
440778/2020-4
440853/2020-6
440899/2020-6
440898/2020-0
440851/2020-3
440804/2020-5
440908/2020-5
440857/2020-1
440885/2020-5
440817/2020-0
440785/2020-0
440808/2020-0
440888/2020-4
440856/2020-5
440909/2020-1
440792/2020-7
440880/2020-3
440810/2020-5
440818/2020-6
440807/2020-4
440896/2020-7
440849/2020-9
440882/2020-6
440823/2020-0
440894/2020-4

Maikon Di Domenico

Marcelo Francisco da Silva
Marcelo Franco

Marcelo Martins Werneck
Marcia Caruso Bicego

Marcio Cataia

Marcio Ferreira Martins

Marcos Aurelio Vasconcelos de Freitas
Maria Dolores Ribeiro Orge
Maria Martha Bernardi

Maria Valderez Ponte Rocha
Marilia Oliveira Fonseca Goulart
Marina Ishii

Mario Jose Fonseca Thome de Souza
Mauricio Almeida Noernberg
Mauricio Alves da Motta Sobrinho
Mauro de Melo Junior

Maxmiria Holanda Batista
Nelson Violante de Carvalho
Norton Heise

Olivia Maria Cordeiro de Oliveira
Orestes Estevam Alarcon
Oscarina Viana de Sousa

Osmar Soares da Silva

Pablo Rangel

Paulo Nobre

Priscila Fabiana Macedo Lopes
Rafael Henrique Nobrega
Rafaela Camargo Maia

Ranilson de Souza Bezerra
Reinaldo Barreto Oria

Renata Cristina Ferreira Bonomo
Renato Azevedo Matias Silvano
Rita de Cassia Colman Simoes
Rivelino Martins Cavalcante
Roberta da Silva Bussamara Rodrigues
Rodrigo Barcellos Hoff

Rogerio Oliveira Faleiros

Ronald Feitosa Pinheiro

Ronaldo Ferreira do Nascimento
Rosane Angelica Ligabue
Rosangela Bergamasco

Ryzia de Cassia Vieira Cardoso

N3ao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
Nao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
Nao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
N3ao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
N3ao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
Nao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
N3ao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
Nao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
Nao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
Nao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
N3o Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
Nao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
N3ao Aprovada
N3o Aprovada
N3ao Aprovada
N&do Aprovada
N3ao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
Nao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
N3ao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
N3ao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
N3ao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
N3ao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
Nao Aprovada
N3do Aprovada
N3ao Aprovada

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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0,00
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RESULTADO FINAL

N2 do Processo |Proponente Parecer | Valor Aprovado
440838/2020-7 Sandra Helena de Mesquita Pinheiro N3ao Aprovada 0,00
440833/2020-5 Severino Alves Junior N3do Aprovada 0,00
440903/2020-3 Silvana Mattedi e Silva N3ao Aprovada 0,00
440904/2020-0 Soraia Teixeira Brandao N3do Aprovada 0,00
440813/2020-4 Suzan Pantaroto de Vasconcellos N3ao Aprovada 0,00
440871/2020-4 Tatiana Felix Ferreira N3do Aprovada 0,00
440830/2020-6 Teresa Cristina Rodrigues dos Santos Franco N3ao Aprovada 0,00
440905/2020-6 Thales Renato Ochotorena de Freitas N3do Aprovada 0,00
440901/2020-0 Theodoro Antoun Netto N3ao Aprovada 0,00
440872/2020-0 Venerando Eustaquio Amaro N3do Aprovada 0,00
440806/2020-8 Wallace Duarte Fragoso N3o Aprovada 0,00
440907/2020-9 Walter Antonio Pereira Boeger N3do Aprovada 0,00
440779/2020-0 Wiliam Correa Marques N3ao Aprovada 0,00
440790/2020-4 William Gerson Matias N3do Aprovada 0,00




